mzSCULPT 100 LED
Zoom Profile
LED Ellipsoidal
Information specifically for:
 TH-SCLPMZ100WW/B
 TH-SCLPMZ100QA/B
V1.0
This manual contains important information.

 16
Accessory Items (sold separately)
Order Code Description
CL-CBHALF/NB Coupler Half Cheeseborough Narrow Black
CL-CBHALF Half Cheese-borough Coupler 300kg Max Load
CL-MEGA/B Mega 2” Pipe Heavy Duty Clamp – ½” bolt - Black
CL-MINI/B MNB Clamp-Mini 3/4"-2"Pipe - Black
SC-30B Safety Cable 30" black w/lock
SC-A30B Accessory Thin 1mm Safety Cable 30" black w/spring snap clip
CA-XLR5/5 Pre-made 5’  5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/10 Pre-made 10’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/15 Pre-made 15’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/25 Pre-made 25’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CO-XLRTERM3 XLR 3 Pin Data Terminator
CO-XLRTERM5 XLR 5 Pin Data Terminator
CO-XLR3MTO5F XLR 3 Pin Male to 5 Pin Female Adapter
CO-XLR5MTO3F XLR 5 Pin Male to 3 Pin Female Adapter